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TimeTec TA/
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i-Neighbour

TimeTec TA/
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i-Neighbour

  
i-TimeTec/  

Access/ VMS/ 
 i-Neighbour

InfoManager

METHOD

     FingerTec     has an extensive range of biometric and card products. This guide serves as initial tool for you to compare it against 
                        your requirements and budget. Once you have decided on the models you want or if you have any further questions, 
           email us at info@fingertec.com for detailed discussions. FingerTec pledges to make things easy for you, always.

Har dware Selection Guide

Price
Range

Bundled
SoftwareFingerprint Face Card PasswordFEATURE

Back
& White

Color

COMMUNICATION

RS232/
RS485 TCP/IP 3G/4G USB WiegandWiFi Push

TechnologyQR Code Bluetooth

Time Attendance Model

TA500

TA700W

AC100C

TA100C

TA100C-R

TA200 PLUS

TA200 PLUS  
(POE)

Face ID 4

Access Control & Time Attendance Model

AC900

R2

R3

R2c*

R3c*

H2i

Q2i

Face ID 2FMM

Face ID-X

Face ID 3

Face ID 4D

Face ID 5

Face ID 5/TD

Face ID 5/FTD

Kadex

i-Kadex*

Controller, QR Reader & IoT

INGRESSUS I

INGRESSUS II

INGRESSUS IV

QR110

BLE-2

QF PLUS

BLE-16

Logical Fingerprint

OFIS-Z

* =  Slave reader      |  3=  Available      |    5 =  Not available     |    A = Available Upon Request   

MODEL

w w w . f i n g e r t e c . c o m


