

ar dware Selection Guide

FingerTec whas an extensive range of biometric and card products. This guide serves as initial tool for you to compare it against your requirements and budget. Once you have decided on the models you want or if you have any further questions, email us at *info@fingertec.com* for detailed discussions. FingerTec pledges to make things easy for you, always.

MODEL			METHOD			LCD D	ISPLAY				COMMUN	ICATION				Bundled	Drico
FEATURE	Fingerprint	Face	Card	Password	QR Code	Back & White	Color	RS232/ RS485	TCP/IP	Bluetooth	WiFi	3G/4G	USB	Wiegand	Push Technology	Software	Price Range
Time Atter	ndance I	Nodel				& White		115 105							realitorogy		
TA500	1	×	A	1	×	×	1	A	1	×	×	×	1	×	×	TCMS V3	*
TA700W	1	×	×	1	×	×	1	×	×	×	1	×	1	×	1	TCMS V3	*1
AC100C	1	×	×	1	×	×	1	A	1	×	×	×	1	×	1	TCMS V3	**
TA100C	1	×	А	1	×	×	1	A	1	×	А	×	1	×	1	TCMS V3	**1
TA100C-R	1	×	1	1	×	×	1	A	1	×	A	×	1	×	1	TCMS V3	**1
TA200 PLUS	1	×	1	1	×	×	1	A	1	×	A	A	1	×	1	TCMS V3	***
TA200 PLUS (POE)	1	×	1	1	×	×	1	А	1	×	А	×	1	×	1	TCMS V3	***
Face ID 4	×	1	1	1	×	×	1	×	1	×	А	×	1	×	1	TCMS V3	***
Access Con	trol & Ti	ime Att	endanc	e Model				1							1		1
AC900	1	×	×	1	×	1	×	1	1	×	×	×	×	1	×	Ingress	**
R2	1	×	1	1	×	1	×	1	1	×	×	×	1	1	1	Ingress	***
R3	1	×	1	1	×	×	1	1	1	×	×	×	1	1	1	Ingress	***
R2c*	1	×	1	×	×	×	×	RS485 only	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	*
R3c*	1	×	1	×	×	×	×	RS485 only	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	*
H2i	1	×	1	×	×	×	×	1	1	×	×	×	1	1	×	Ingress	*1
Q2i	1	×	1	1	×	×	1	1	1	×	А	А	1	1	1	Ingress	***1
Face ID 2FMM	1	1	1	1	×	×	1	1	1	×	А	А	1	1	1	Ingress	****
Face ID-X	1	1	1	1	×	×	1	1	1	×	А	А	1	1	1	Ingress	****
Face ID 3	×	1	1	1	×	×	1	1	1	×	А	×	1	1	1	Ingress	****
Face ID 4D	×	1	1	1	×	×	1	×	1	×	А	×	1	×	1	Ingress	****
Face ID 5	×	×	1	1	×	1	×	1	1	×	×	×	1	1	1	Ingress	****
Face ID 5/TD	×	×	1	×	×	×	×	1	1	×	×	×	1	1	×	Ingress	****
Face ID 5/FTD	×	×	1	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	1	×	Ingress	****
Kadex	×	×	1	1	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	1	×	Ingress	**
i-Kadex*	1	1	A	×	×	×	1	1	1	×	А	×	×	×	1	×	7
Controller,	QR Rea	der & l	oT														
INGRESSUS I	×	×	1	1	×	×	×	RS485 only	1	×	×	×	×	1	×	Ingress	*1
INGRESSUS II	×	×	1	1	×	×	×	RS485 only	1	×	×	×	×	1	×	Ingress	**
INGRESSUS IV	×	×	1	1	×	×	×	RS485 only	1	×	×	×	×	1	×	Ingress	**1
QR110	×	×	×	1	1	×	×	RS485 only	×	×	×	×	×	1	~	×	*
BLE-2	×	×	~	×	×	×	×	×	×	1	1	×	×	1	×	TimeTec TA/ i-TimeTec/ Access/ VMS/ i-Neighbour	*1
QF PLUS	×	1	×	×	\$	×	1	×	×	1	1	4G	1	×	\$	TimeTec TA/ i-TimeTec/ Access/VMS/ i-Neighbour	**1
BLE-16	×	Х	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	1	1	×	×	×	×	i-TimeTec/ Access/VMS/ i-Neighbour	****
Logical Fin	gerprin	t															
OFIS-Z	1	×	1	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	1	×	×	InfoManager	*